

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6128/2018

Gog Chand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG Mr. Sageer Ahmed

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

30/05/2025

None appears on behalf of the petitioner inspite of two pass
overs.

Put up on 14.07.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J